
In-Studio Dress Rehearsal - Sunday, May 22, 2022 - Thursday, May 26, 2022
                 (exact dates and times for each class listed in parent portal) 

Closed - Memorial Day: Sunday, May 29 & Monday, May 30, 2022

Snow Day Makeup (Tuesday Classes) - Tuesday: May 31, 2022

Load-Out for Show (NO DANCE) - Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

Tech Rehearsal (At Venue) - Thursday June 2, 2022 
                            
Final Bow Dress Rehearsal (Memorial High School)- Friday June 3, 2022
                        Saturday Night Show: Practice at 5:30 pm
                        Sunday Morning Show: Practice at 6:30 pm

2022 Spring Recital Show - Saturday, June 4, 2022 at 5:00 pm

2022 Spring Recital Show - Sunday, June 5, 2022 at 11:00 am 

2022 Performance Company Auditions - June 7-9, 2022 
           Age 5-8: June 7 & 9 from 5:00-6:15pm
           Age 9-12: June 7, 8, & 9 from 6:15-7:45pm
           Age 13-18: June 7, 8, & 9 from 7:75-9:15pm 
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*information, dates, times,
locations will be sent out asap. 
**All dates/times subject to change


